114 Radiomonitoring and Radiolocation Catalog �007/�008
4
Analyzers: Contents of Chapter 4
VXI mainframe), provides high modularity, configurability
and multichannel software radio capabilities.
¸GX4�0 PC-based monitoring solution: Single-channel
solution for interception, monitoring and analysis of radio-
communications in the HF and VHF/UHF frequency range.

4
10 kHz 1.5 10 100 MHz 1 1.3 GHz 10 18 26.5 40
Analyzers: ¸GX400/¸GX430 Ordering Information
Ordering information
¸GX400 VXI modules
¸AMMOS Sensor Group
(incl. mainframe, controller,
platform software) ¸GX400 4062.4340.04
VXI DDC/DSP Board ¸GX401EM 4062.2202.02
VXI HF Wideband (4 MHz)
A/D Converter Board ¸GX401BP 4061.7000.03
HF Wideband Extension for
¸GX401BP (20 MHz) ¸GX401BP-W 4061.7600.02
VXI VHF/UHF Wideband (20 MHz)
A/D Converter Board ¸GX405BP 4062.1764.02
VXI HF Receiver
(10 kHz to 30 MHz) ¸EM010 4055.0008.03
LF Option
(300 Hz to 60 kHz) ¸EM010LF 4055.0014.02
VXI VHF/UHF Digital
Wideband Receiver
(20 MHz to 3.6 GHz) ¸EM050 4060.3501.02
VXI Decoder PC HF
(mandatory for ¸GX401DC,
¸GX401CL) ¸GX400VD 4057.0857.02
¸GX400 firmware options
Control for ¸EM010
and ¸EM050
VXI Receivers ¸GX403RX 4057.1853.02
HF and VHF/UHF Voice ¸GX403VO 4057.1153.02
Demodulation and
Decoding of Digital
HF Communications ¸GX401DC 4057.1253.02
HF Classification ¸GX401CL 4057.1453.02
Demodulation and Decoding of
Digital VHF/UHF
Communications ¸GX405DC 4057.1353.02
VHF/UHF Classification ¸GX405CL 4057.1553.02
Control for ¸EM010/¸GX401BP
and ¸EM050/¸GX405BP
VXI Receivers ¸GX403TW 4057.2050.02
Spectral HF and VHF/UHF
Zoom ¸GX403SZ 4057.1953.02
Detection of Conventional
(Fixed Frequency) HF and
VHF/UHF Signals ¸GX403DT 4057.1753.02
Detection of Short-time
HF and VHF/UHF Signals ¸GX403DS 4057.1653.02
¸AMMOS decoder development
Decoder Development Equipment
for HF Decoders ¸GX400ID 4057.0457.02
¸GX430 PC-based ¸AMMOS
Information on request
Main
Menu

10 kHz 1.5 10 100 MHz 1 1.3 GHz 10 18 26.5 40
Analyzers: ¸GX420 AMREC Digital Recording and Replay System
Ordering information
AMREC Digital Recording and
Replay System ¸GX420 4064.4525.02
Ruggedized Hard Disk
Subsystem ¸GX420HD 4063.1768.02
Digital I/O Channel TCP/IP
2 Mbit/s (¸AMMOS:
digital IF data stream
with 20 kHz bandwidth) ¸GX421MB 4064.3706.02
Digital I/O Channel TCP/IP
10 Mbit/s (¸AMMOS:
digital IF data stream
with 250 kHz bandwidth) ¸GX421TE 4064.3758.02
Digital I/O Channel TCP/IP
1 Gbit/s (¸AMMOS:
digital IF data stream
with 1 MHz to 20 MHz
bandwidth)1) ¸GX422GB 4064.3806.02
1) Includes FPDP hardware extension.
Main
Menu
Chapter

10 kHz 1.5 10 100 MHz 1 1.3 GHz 10 18 26.5 40
Analyzers: ¸GX410 AMLAB Signal Analysis Software
Ordering information
AMLAB Signal Analysis Software
(¸GX410 application
base software)1) ¸GX410 4063.9681.02
AMLAB Workstation2) ¸GX410WS 4063.9869.02
AMREC and HF/VHF/UHF
Wideband Receiver
Control3) ¸GX410AR 4063.9930.02
D/A Converter Board and
Control Software ¸GX410DA 4063.9969.02
Control for HF VXI Wideband
Receivers and FPDP Interface
Module4) ¸GX410HF 4063.0013.02
Control for VHF/UHF VXI
Wideband Receivers and
FPDP Interface Module4) ¸GX410VU 4063.0071.02
1) Requires ¸GX410WS.
2) Mandatory for ¸GX410.
3) Requires ¸GX420 and ¸GX400 sensor group.
4) Requires ¸GX400 sensor group.
Technical and Statistical Analysis of
Short-Time Signals ¸GX410DS 4063.0107.02
Classification of
Modulation Type
(modulation analysis) ¸GX413MA 4069.4317.02
System Recognition
(code classification)5) ¸GX413SR 4069.4498.02
Demodulation of Signals ¸GX413DM 4069.4430.02
Decoding of Signals and
Symbol Streams6) ¸GX413DC 4069.4552.02
Bit Stream Analysis6) ¸GX413BA 4069.4375.02
5) Requires ¸GX413MA.
6) Requires ¸GX413DM.
Main
Menu